2024 - 2025 Directory of Coaches

Sport Coach
Athletic Director Len Brosky (Interim)
Baseball TBA
Basketball Cheer Megan McCullough
Boys Bowling TBA
Liz Loecher

Girls Bowling

Football Cheer

Megan McCullough

Boys Basketball Varsity

John Gomillion

Boys Basketball JV

Dan Johnson

Boys Basketball 6" Grade Mike Linn
Girls Basketball Varsity Andrew Swanson
Girls Basketball JV Michelle Selbe
Girls Basketball 6" Grade Mike Linn

Cross Country

Andrew Swanson

Brandi Hirsch

Dance Team
Football TBA
Boys Golf Mike Morelli
Girls Golf Mike Morelli
Softball Vince Beyke
Boys Soccer Doug Murray
Girls Soccer Liz Loecher
Boys Tennis Len Brosky
Girls Tennis Len Brosky
Track and Field Andrew Swanson
Volleyball Elizabeth Maxwell

Wrestling

Doug Capella



mailto:lenb@wcs.edu
mailto:megan.mccullough@wcs.edu
mailto:elizabeth.loecher@wcs.edu
mailto:megan.mccullough@wcs.edu
mailto:john.gomillion@wcs.edu
mailto:daniel.johnson@wcs.edu
mailto:mikel@wcs.edu
mailto:andrew.swanson@wcs.edu
mailto:michelle.selbe@wcs.edu
mailto:mikel@wcs.edu
mailto:andrew.swanson@wcs.edu
mailto:brandi.hirsch@wcs.edu
mailto:mikem@wcs.edu
mailto:mikem@wcs.edu
mailto:vincent.beyke@wcs.edu
mailto:dougm@wcs.edu
mailto:elizabeth.loecher@wcs.edu
mailto:lenb@wcs.edu
mailto:lenb@wcs.edu
mailto:andrew.swanson@wcs.edu
mailto:elizabeth.gordon@wcs.edu
mailto:douglas.capella@wcs.edu

